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1.1 Disk caching

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AutoFacc.lha
cacheclk.lha
indicator
cacheclock.lha
CachItl0.1lha
fcachell.1lha
FileCache.lha
PCache34_104.1ha
for th
PowerCache. lha
SmartCache. lha
SmartDisk131.lha
SmartDiskZeus.lha

disk/cache
disk/cache

disk/cache
disk/cache
disk/cache
disk/cache
disk/cache

disk/cache
disk/cache
disk/cache
disk/cache

Size Age Description

TK
5K
67K
40K
374K

377K
8K
12K
12K

446+xShrink ASDG FACC window and move to back

140xFloppy disk cache,

136+xDisk cache,
75«Floppy cacher w.
114+Hard drive cache

help

free mem and time

(0S3+)

l44xDevpack for file wise caching
101%A Flexible and Powerful Disk Caching System <

89xAmiga disk caching system
85«Floppy disk caching program
172xPre-reading disk cache
104+disk cache - Fixed for Zeus

P

also shows time and free mem
memhandler
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